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WAIRARAPA SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1910. 1S20.

Masterton County—continued.
Bourke, James, Opaki
Boustead, J. R., Mikimiki, Mastorton
Boustead, John, Alfredton
Brannigan, Robert, Alfredton
.Brown, 1). G, Wangaehu, Masterton
Brown, T., Waihi, Masterton
Bruco, G. A., Tamata, Kopttaranga
Brunlon, W. T. and E., Takitaki, Maurice-

ville
Buckeridgc, S. R., Poroporo, Masterton ..

Buick, Alexander, Sunnyside, Mastorton ..

Buick, Robert, Paerau, Masterton
Buick, W. H., Daisybum, Mastorton
Bunny, E. W., To Roto, Masterton
Bunny, Mrs. B. R., Masterton
Bunny, Mrs. J. R., Opaki
Bunny, Mrs. J. R., Waipipi, Opaki
Cameron, D. J., Black Rock, Masterton ..

Cameron, H. and A., Okar, Masterton
Cameron, Mcsdames A. R., and A. T.

Thompson, Sherwood, Masterton
Cameron, R. and D. J., Snowdon, Mauricoville
Cameron, W. L., Te Ore Ore, Masterton ..

Cameron, Walter, Kurupatu, P.O. Box 32,
Masterton

Cameron, Walter, Matipihoi, P.O. Box 32,
Mastorton

CampbelL Hugh, Ratanui, Masterton
Campbell, John, jun., Essondale, Opaki, via

Mount Bruco, Masterton
Campbell, John, Riverside, Opaki
Carswoll, J. W., Bideford
Chalmers, E., Fornyhurst, Masterton
Chalmers, M. E. and F. H., Fornyhurst,

Masterton
Chamberlain, E. E., Mastorton
Christonson, Hans, Fernhill, Mount Bruce,

Masterton
Clapham, Alfred R., Greenwood, Alfredton
Cole, J. McP., Homebush, Mastorton
Colquhoun, J. William, Mount Bruce, Mas-

terton
Colway, James (Estate of), Kaituna
Cooper, H. P., Rongomai
Cooper H. J., Elmsmore, Masterton
Cooper, J. T., Te Ore Ore, Mastorton
Cooper, O. C. (Estate of), Brooklands,

Eketahuna
Cooper, 0. H., Rongomai
Cooper, T., Stronvar, Masterton
Cotter, Pierce, Mikimiki, Masterton
Cottle, A. B., Mount Bruce, Masterton
Cottle, J. J., Kopuaranga
Coulter, W. G, Masterton
Coyles, S., South Road, Mastorton
Cresswoll, E. and R., Wainuiomata, Master-

ton
Creswell, Edward, Ngainui, Mastorton
Creswcll, Edward, Stonall, Ngainui, Master-

ton
Cripps, Thomas, Seven Oaks, Mastorton ..

Cross, L. W., Poplar Grove, Alfrodton
Daken, H. B., Ratanui, Mount Bruce,

Masterton
Davis, John, Alfredton
Day, W. (F. F. Day, Trustee), Tirohanga,

Kopuaranga
Dickens, G H., Alfredton
Donald, David, Box 101, Masterton
Donald, L., Potaorau, Te Ore Ore, Masterton
Donovan, J. J., Woodleigh, Kopuaranga ..

Donovan, W. PL, Masterton
Duckett and Waghorn, Wharoama
Duncan, J., Tiraumea, Eketahuna
Dunn, T., Mauricevillo ..

Dunn, Thomas, Maurieeville
Engall, G. II., Westmere, Masterton

Evans, Frederick, Masterton
Falconer, James, Wangaohu, Masterton ..

Falloon, Henry, Pino Bank, Mastorton
Falloon, J. W. A., Rosebank, Bideford,

Masterton
Field, Henry, Hastwell, Masterton
Fisher and Bubb, Stronvar
Ford, G. H., Ihuraua

600

2,409
51

6,145
940

784
783
770
945

3,438
325

1,726
91

2,627
1,810

550

6,343
1,320
2,854

3,718

260
811

798
911

70
2,790

140
187

4,394
56

1,009

63
132
446
161

9,341

190
472

Nil
43

995
2,810

860
1,433

Nil
515
922

1,117
2,780

Nil
Nil
Nil

3,075
1,727

350

2,144
1,224
3,724

3,334

370
1,270

750
869
55

1,755
103
195

4,350
14

049

Nil
198
551

00
8,170

455
1,300
1,222

777
693
750
171

3,929

308
Nil
642
800
653

Nil
Nil

2,637
504

1,222
1,402
3,213

689
1,314

658

571
I ,266

902

496
855

490
940

1,295
2,778

350
868
637
720
761
818

1,200
570
113

2,010
761

3,000

1,884
2,057

500
558
600

Nil
415
816

1,120
540

95
1,000

962
2,932

292 Nil
560
354204
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April 30, April 30,
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Masterton County—continued.
Foreman, David William, Mikimiki, Master-

ton
1,625 Nil

Freer, T. R., View Hill, Alfredton
Garratt, G. R., Bank Place, Tauoru, Master-

ton
Goddes, A., Masterton
George, S. M., Alfredton
Gifford, Jacob, Waihora, Masterton
Gill, G E., Alfredton
Glover, T. N., Poroporo, Masterton
Godinagh, M., Alfredton
Gordon, A. J., Matahiwi
Gordon, Matthew James,Rata Hills, Master-

ton
Gorring, H. H, Fernridge, Masterton
Gregory, N. P., Waihora Settlement, Lang-

dale
Groves, M. E. (Estate of), Bush Grove,

Masterton
Groves, T. IL, Chestervale, Tawataia
Groves, W. G., Bush Grove, Masterton
Hansen, A. K., Greytown
Hansen, Hans P., Mount Windsor, Waterfalls
Harcombc, W. H., Upper Plain, Masterton
Harman, R. J.,Tawa Roa, Haunui
Harris, Robert, Masterton
Hart, G. H. G, Haunui
Hartloy, 0. H., Alfredton
Harvey, John, Opaki
Hay and Turner (private bag), Mastorton..
Henderson, G. W., Tiraumea, Eketahuna ..

Henderson, J., Langdale
Hillas, Fred, Pori, Pahiatua
Holmes, H. (Estate of), Matahiwi
Holmes, J. S. F., Matahiwi, Masterton
Holmwood, G, jun., Bush Croft, Mastorton
Hood, G E., Cockburn, Gh-ndonald, Master-

ton
Houlbrooke, L., Tiraumea
Houlbrooke, L., Waterfalls
Huia Hapuku, Homewood
Hunt, E. V., Opaki Road, Masterton
Hunt, R. B., Mikimiki
Hunter, J. and B., Masterton
Hylton, E. A., Tiraumea, Eketahuna
Iaria Tamati, Masterton
Jackson, R. (c/o D. McKenzie), Woodlands,

Masterton
James, Henry, Woodlands, Masterton
James,W. J. and D. J., Wangaehu, Masterton
James, William, Wangaehu, Masterton
Johansen, J. F., Mount Bruce, Masterton ..

Johnstone, JamesR. D., Poroporo, Masterton
Johnstone, Robert, Makora, Mastorton
Jones, II. L., Poroporo, Masterton
Judd, J. and G., Manaia, Masterton
Judd, Mrs. E. G M., Masterton
Judd, R., Manaia, Masterton
Kebbell Bros., Te Hoe, Alfredton
Kebbell, IL N., Ngapuka, Alfredton
Kobboll, R. W., Eketahuna
Kebbell, R. W., Owendale, Masterton
Kebbell, W. M., Nga Rata, Alfredton
Kjestrup, J. E., Rangitumau
Koce, Frank, Alfredton
Kummer, W. U. R., Long Lea, Masterton..
Laing, W. M., Riversdale, Masterton
Laing, W. M., Upper Plain, Masterton
Langdon, R. L., Wangaehu, Masterton
Larsen, A., Rangitumau
Latham, R. P'., Mount Bruce, Masterton ..

Leach Bros., Castlehill, Alfredton
Lee, Harry W., Braemar, Masterton
Lett, J. P., Elmley, Taucra, Masterton
Livorton, Robert, Rewanui
Lord, H. J., Bideford, Mastorton
Maee, Walter, Bramerton, Tauoru, Master-

ton
MacLean, A., Ihuraua
MacRae, John (Estate of), Waimanu,

Masterton
Maika Matiaha, Pacruia, Homewood
Maunsell, F. G., Te. Rangi, Masterton
Mawley, II. H., Wangaehu
Mawley, S., Ditton, Masterton

428
400

Nil
Nil

587
890
722
800
504
824
430

1,423

379
815

1,113
Nil
079
814
311

1,200

332
475

288
255

2,900 1,579

2,034

1,202
875
69

614
629
390
100

1,008
902
450

1,418
929

4,583
3,681

335
8,490

Nil
3,420

274
Nil

46
1,311

441
340
100

1,001.
1,0.15

370
1,266

840
4,270
3,675

650
8,245

515
1,070

200
435

1,840
64

767
510
660

500
540
252
376

1,438
10

Nil
514
889

2,610
1,476

1,458
610
252

530
40

200
6,994
3,132
1,700
1,700
6,246

234
447
155

4,732
341

2,181
748

2,628
1,493
1,850

470
Nil

188
487
462

33
26

7,097
3,335
1,400
1,200
5,097

232
417

Nil
2,030

65
Nil

616
452

1,294
532

1,805
6,814

Nil
5,505

1,478
612

1,089
7,11.0
4,399
6,500

254
4,097

Nil
4,091

586
4,058
4,585
3,923

400
3,265
4,649
3,351
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